



2189

| Parts List | | | | | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
|------------|-------|-----------|------------------|---|---------------------------------------|---------|----------|
| Ref | Class | Part | Description | | | | |
| 1 | 10 | 821291 25 | SCREW, (M6 x 25) | 3 | | | |
| 2 | | 881290 2 | PLATE | 1 | | | |
| 3 | 12 | 40023 16 | WASHER | 3 | | | |
| 4 | 25 | 834985 | GROMMET | 3 | | | |
| 5 | | 88452112S | ECM | 1 | (50) SN# USA-0T842618 & Below | | |
| 5 | | 88452112S | ECM | 1 | (50) SN# Bel-OP308286 & Below | | |
| 5 | | 89195212S | ECM | 1 | (50) SN# USA-0T842619 THRU L | | |
| 5 | | 89195212S | ECM | 1 | (50) SN# Bel-OP308287 THRU Be | | |
| 5 | | 89195218T | ECM | 1 | (50) SN# USA-0T980000 & Up | | |
| 5 | | 89195218T | ECM | 1 | (50) SN# Bel-OP325500 & Up | | |
| 5 | | 89195212S | ECM | 1 | (50 Canada) | | |
| 5 | | 88452111S | ECM | 1 | (60) SN# USA-0T842618 & Below | | |
| 5 | | 88452111S | ECM | 1 | (60) SN# Bel-OP308286 & Below | | |
| 5 | | 89195211S | ECM | 1 | (60) SN# USA-0T842619 THRU L | | |
| 5 | | 89195211S | ECM | 1 | (60) SN# Bel-OP308287 THRU Be | | |
| 5 | | 89195219T | ECM | 1 | (60) SN# USA-0T980000 & Up | | |
| 5 | | 89195219T | ECM | 1 | (60) SN# Bel-OP325500 & Up | | |
| 5 | | 89195211S | ECM | 1 | (60-Canada) | | |
| 5 | | 88452113S | ECM | 1 | (40) SN# USA-0T842618 & Below | | |
| 5 | | 88452113S | ECM | 1 | (40) SN# Bel-OP308286 & Below | | |
| 5 | | 89195213S | ECM | 1 | (40) SN# USA-0T842619 THRU I | | |
| 5 | | 89195213S | ECM | 1 | (40) SN# Bel-OP308287 THRU Be | | |
| 5 | | 89195217T | ECM | 1 | (40)(All) SN# USA-0T980000 & Up | | |
| 5 | | 89195217T | ECM | 1 | (40)(All) SN# Bel-OP325500 & Up | | |
| 5 | | 88452110S | ECM | 1 | (40 Bigfoot) SN# USA-0T842618 & Below | | |
| 5 | | 88452110S | ECM | 1 | (40 Bigfoot) SN# Bel-OP308286 & Below | | |
| 5 | | 89195210S | ECM | 1 | (40 Bigfoot) SN# USA-0T842619 THRU I | | |
| 5 | | 89195210S | ECM | 1 | (40 Bigfoot) SN# Bel-OP308287 THRU Be | | |
| 6 | 23 | 856954 | BUSHING | 3 | | | |
| 7 | 10 | 821291 14 | SCREW, (M6 x 14) | 2 | | | |
| 8 | | 856040 | BRACKET | 1 | | | |
| 9 | | 92753 | RETAINER | 1 | | | |
| 10 | | 856836 | RETAINER | 1 | SN# USA-0T979999/Bel-OP32549 | | |
| 10 | | 856836001 | RETAINER | 1 | SN# USA-0T980000/Bel-OP325500 | | |
| 11 | | 877802 | PLATE | 1 | | | |
| 12 | 10 | 824832 4 | SCREW, (M6 x 16) | 3 | | | |
| 13 | 54 | 24836 | CLIP | 1 | | | |
| 14 | | 882753 | BRACE | 1 | | | |
| 15 | 10 | 821291 14 | SCREW, (M6 x 14) | 2 | | | |
| 16 | | 825074 1 | SOLENOID PLATE | 1 | | | |
| 17 | 10 | 821291 14 | SCREW, (M6 x 14) | 1 | | | |